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COLLECTION NO. 12873 
15 DESIGNS IN 3 SIZES 

LARGEST DESIGN: 8.00  X  8.00 IN.

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

GARDEN 
QUILTING

0015



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0010
0221
0630
0722

0853
0861
1030
1900

2530
2640
3713
5440

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

COLLECTION NO. 12871 
9 DESIGNS/13 FILES 

LARGEST DESIGN: 6.41  X  3.64 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FREESTANDING BASKET 
FOR THE HOLIDAYS



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0015
0020
0108
0112
0132
0142

0145
0152
0311
0504
0811
1200

1701
1903
1913
2123
3622
3630

3730
3815
3901
3971

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

COLLECTION NO. 82034 
15 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 6.71  X  2.15 IN.

SAVE THE DAY
BY BENARTEX STUDIOS



COLLECTION NO. 12874 
8 DESIGNS IN 2 SIZES 

LARGEST DESIGN: 7.00  X  5.00 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

STITCHED 
SENTIMENTS

0015
0310
0546
0904

1332
2160
2530
3045

4174
5230
5450



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0010
0020
1114
1430

1521
1753
2363
2532

3554
4620
4740
5050

COLLECTION NO. 90024 
13 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 7.05 X 4.32 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

HEY LADIES
BY RASHIDA COLEMAN-HALE



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0010
0108
0520
0630
0851

1060
1755
1900
2152
2732

3331
5101
5450

COLLECTION NO. 90020 
9 DESIGNS

LARGEST DESIGN: 8.14 X 6.01 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

BELIEVE IN MAGIC 
BY VICKY YORKE



0010
0134
0142
0630
0660

1200
1220
1301
1900
1912

2101
2363
2508
2550
2920

3114
3130
5115
5440
5740

5833
5912

COLLECTION NO. 90021 
20 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 9.29  X  8.25 IN.

CURIOUSER & CURIOUSER 
BY TULA PINK

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
1600
3743

COLLECTION NO. 51259 
10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 8.90  X  3.21 IN.

SEA & 
FLORAL





04: April 2021 Spree Stitchers Club
8 Collections - 99 Designs / Multi-format USB

OESD COLLECTIONS

SCISSORTAIL STITCHES COLLECTIONS

SPREEAPRIL21

12874
Stitched 

Sentiments

12871 
Freestanding 
Basket for the 

Holidays

12873
Garden Quilting

82034
Save The Day by 
Benartex Studios

 
 

90020
Believe In  Magic
 by Vicky Yorke

51259
Sea & Floral  

90021
Curiouser & Curiouser  

by Tula Pink 

Thread color chart included on USB
This USB contains multi-formats. Due to hoop size limitations, all designs may not be 
available in all formats. 

No refund or substitutions of opened materials. It is a violation of copyright law to make 
and distribute copies of software or artwork. Software is licensed to the original purchaser 
for use at one location. ©2021 OESD. All rights reserved. 

 
 

90024
Hey Ladies 

by Rashida Coleman-Hale 

SCAN  
QR  

CODE

TO SEE ALL 
INCLUDED 
DESIGNS


